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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 12 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.02.2017 - 10:46 Results
MWCH Open 1:05.02 KOMARS Deniss LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 1:15.22 GROMOVS Kristers LAT Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 15 - 16 1:08.64 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.28 474
Meet record!

50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.28 39.67

2. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.10 458
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:15.10 40.29

3. GOLCVARTS Germans 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.11 458
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:15.11 38.67

4. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.41 453
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.41 39.48

5. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.15 363
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:21.15 43.37

6. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.34 323
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:24.34 45.47

7. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:25.18 314
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:25.18 45.99

8. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.58 289
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:27.58 45.52

9. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.79 287
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:27.79 45.37

10. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.84 267
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:29.84 47.29

11. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.54 245
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:32.54 50.33

12. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.28 224
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:35.28 49.32

13. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.04 219
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:36.04 51.36

14. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.86 201
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:38.86 51.19

15. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.09 193
50m: 46.76 46.76 100m: 1:40.09 53.33

16. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.61 190
50m: 47.03 47.03 100m: 1:40.61 53.58

17. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.11 187
50m: 46.54 46.54 100m: 1:41.11 54.57

18. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.50 185
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:41.50 52.25
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 12, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2003 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 1:49.51 147
50m: 52.12 52.12 100m: 1:49.51 57.39

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:07.50 631
Meet record!

50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.50 35.51

2. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.56 630
3. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 1:10.41 556

50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.41 38.51

4. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 1:11.15 539
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.15 37.61

5. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.58 468
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:14.58 40.59

6. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:14.65 467
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:14.65 39.36

7. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 1:15.03 460
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.03 40.70

8. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.26 405
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.26 41.78

9. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:19.77 382
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:19.77 42.80

10. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 1:20.38 374
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:20.38 42.99

11. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 1:20.59 371
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:20.59 43.65

12. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.88 353
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.88 43.40

Open

1. KOMARS Deniss 97 Jelgavas SPS 1:06.82 651
50m: 30.55 30.55 100m: 1:06.82 36.27

2. RUDAVS Didzis 01 Jelgavas SPS 1:07.50 631
Meet record!

50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:07.50 35.51

3. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.56 630
4. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.43 606

50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:08.43 36.48

5. ARKADJEVAS Ruslanas 97 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:09.35 582
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:09.35 37.14

6. SMIRNOVS Marks 98 Daugavpils BJSS 1:09.69 574
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.69 37.08
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. LAITALA Eerikki 01 Cetus 1:10.41 556
50m: 31.90 31.90 100m: 1:10.41 38.51

8. JOKINEN Tuomas 01 Cetus 1:11.15 539
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:11.15 37.61

9. NARAJEVS Daniels 99 Daugavpils BJSS 1:12.20 516
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:12.20 38.84

10. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.17 496
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:13.17 38.70

11. JERNVALL Juha 00 Uimaseura Aquila 1:13.48 489
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:13.48 39.94

12. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:14.28 474
Meet record!

50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.28 39.67

13. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:14.58 468
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:14.58 40.59

14. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 1:14.65 467
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:14.65 39.36

15. DANILOVS Ilja 01 Rezeknes BJSS 1:15.03 460
50m: 34.33 34.33 100m: 1:15.03 40.70

16. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.10 458
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:15.10 40.29

17. GOLCVARTS Germans 03 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.11 458
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:15.11 38.67

18. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:15.24 456
50m: 35.47 35.47 100m: 1:15.24 39.77

19. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.41 453
50m: 35.93 35.93 100m: 1:15.41 39.48

20. DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:16.84 428
50m: 35.73 35.73 100m: 1:16.84 41.11

21. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.26 405
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:18.26 41.78

22. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.24 390
50m: 37.05 37.05 100m: 1:19.24 42.19

23. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:19.77 382
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:19.77 42.80

24. JAHILO Jaan Markus 01 MyFitness 1:20.38 374
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:20.38 42.99

25. ROMANOVS Glebs 02 Daugavpils BJSS 1:20.59 371
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:20.59 43.65

26. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.15 363
50m: 37.78 37.78 100m: 1:21.15 43.37

27. KORPINEN Leevi 01 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.88 353
50m: 38.48 38.48 100m: 1:21.88 43.40



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.02.2017 13:18 - Page 4

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.34 323
50m: 38.87 38.87 100m: 1:24.34 45.47

29. BARAKOV Artyem 03 Vovis 1:25.18 314
50m: 39.19 39.19 100m: 1:25.18 45.99

30. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.58 289
50m: 42.06 42.06 100m: 1:27.58 45.52

31. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.79 287
50m: 42.42 42.42 100m: 1:27.79 45.37

32. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.84 267
50m: 42.55 42.55 100m: 1:29.84 47.29

33. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.54 245
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:32.54 50.33

34. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.28 224
50m: 45.96 45.96 100m: 1:35.28 49.32

35. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.04 219
50m: 44.68 44.68 100m: 1:36.04 51.36

36. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.86 201
50m: 47.67 47.67 100m: 1:38.86 51.19

37. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:40.09 193
50m: 46.76 46.76 100m: 1:40.09 53.33

38. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.61 190
50m: 47.03 47.03 100m: 1:40.61 53.58

39. KIHO Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.11 187
50m: 46.54 46.54 100m: 1:41.11 54.57

40. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.50 185
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:41.50 52.25

41. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 1:49.51 147
50m: 52.12 52.12 100m: 1:49.51 57.39


